
2002 Colorado Public Library Annual Report
Materials Expenditures

2002 LSA Audio Other Total
Library Population Books DVDs Books Music Audio Audio

ADAMS COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM 256,017 $334,000 $13,600 $10,000 $9,500 $0 $19,500
AGUILAR PUBLIC LIBRARY 600 $3,000 $1,000 $500 $0 $0 $500
AKRON PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,698 $3,693 $0 $749 $0 $0 $749
ALAMOSA/SOUTHERN PEAKS PUBLIC LIBRARY 15,282 $32,261 $325 $4,100 $325 $0 $4,425
ARAPAHOE LIBRARY DISTRICT 188,628 $846,454 $443,451 $0 $0 $0 $0
AURORA PUBLIC LIBRARY 282,940 $640,836 $70,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
BACA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,514 $2,937 $0 $445 $0 $0 $445
BASALT REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT 9,141 $23,011 $60 $3,926 $0 $0 $3,926
BENT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAS ANIMAS 4,823 $10,389 $200 $0 $0 $0 $0
BERTHOUD PUBLIC LIBRARY 5,117 $25,189 $561 $2,237 $1,537 $124 $3,898
BOULDER PUBLIC LIBRARY 94,680 $370,450 $1,373 $27,576 $8,693 $0 $36,269
BROOMFIELD/EISENHOWER PUBLIC LIBRARY 40,121 $195,000 $8,203 $7,579 $2,247 $0 $9,826
BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,677 $10,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
CANON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY 47,209 $45,352 $1,887 $3,579 $0 $0 $3,579
CLEAR CREEK LIBRARY DISTRICT 9,485 $34,121 $2,163 $6,117 $400 $0 $6,517
CONEJOS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 8,401 $8,000 $1,500 $1,500 $0 $0 $1,500
CORTEZ PUBLIC LIBRARY 8,081 $28,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0 $9 $1,009
COSTILLA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY* 3,723
COTOPAXI SCHOOL/COMMUNITY LIBRARY 2,645 $1,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
CRAIG-MOFFAT COUNTY LIBRARY 13,190 $32,000 $6,000 $7,000 $0 $0 $7,000
DACONO PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,162 $5,888 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
DELTA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 28,809 $93,590 $3,840 $7,968 $0 $0 $7,968
DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY 559,610 $4,455,787 $581,691 $0 $0 $510,000 $510,000
DOLORES COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB / DOVE CREEK 1,844 $6,081 $0 $143 $0 $0 $143
DOLORES LIBRARY DISTRICT/MONTEZUMA COUNTY 3,524 $8,000 $100 $1,214 $0 $0 $1,214
DOUGLAS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 200,385 $1,068,821 $95,371 $112,133 $37,391 $0 $149,524
DURANGO PUBLIC LIBRARY 45,475 $94,652 $2,934 $7,009 $2,206 $107 $9,322
EAGLE VALLEY LIBRARY DISTRICT 34,590 $240,444 $24,451 $24,451 $0 $0 $24,451
EAST CHEYENNE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,637 $12,314 $770 $371 $107 $1,186 $1,664
EAST MORGAN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/BRUSH 8,036 $36,200 $2,150 $3,300 $490 $950 $4,740
EAST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT 15,007 $136,548 $16,457 $24,019 $0 $0 $24,019
ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY 21,441 $27,857 $1,437 $4,621 $0 $0 $4,621
ENGLEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY 32,393 $168,698 $9,300 $5,590 $5,701 $0 $11,291
ESTES VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 11,525 $39,300 $2,016 $2,016 $960 $0 $2,976

Videos/

 20030624 Compiled by the Library Research Service, 201 East Colfax Avenue, Denver, CO 80203, (303) 866-6900, www.lrs.org 1 of 8



2002 Colorado Public Library Annual Report
Materials Expenditures

2002 LSA Audio Other Total
Library Population Books DVDs Books Music Audio Audio

Videos/

FLAGLER COMMUNITY LIBRARY 631 $2,686 $0 $834 $0 $0 $834
FLEMING COMMUNITY LIBRARY 1,005 $9,566 $587 $1,565 $0 $0 $1,565
FLORENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,801 $13,288 $275 $726 $0 $0 $726
FORT COLLINS PUBLIC LIBRARY 122,521 $325,523 $43,981 $56,662 $10,378 $0 $67,040
FORT MORGAN PUBLIC LIBRARY 11,132 $40,244 $3,000 $3,000 $550 $0 $3,550
FOWLER PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,180 $3,280 $0 $303 $0 $0 $303
GARFIELD CO PUBLIC LIBRARY SYSTEM 45,931 $74,385 $3,000 $0 $0 $0 $0
GILPIN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 4,845 $15,000 $2,000 $1,000 $0 $0 $1,000
GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 12,909 $63,199 $4,360 $3,855 $161 $0 $4,016
GUNNISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 14,012 $37,029 $800 $1,825 $400 $0 $2,225
HAXTUN PUBLIC LIBRARY 988 $2,500 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
HINSDALE LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAKE CITY 794 $9,175 $190 $749 $0 $0 $749
HOLLY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,034 $2,037 $326 $687 $0 $0 $687
HOLYOKE/HEGINBOTHAM LIBRARY 2,273 $5,600 $800 $800 $0 $0 $800
HUGO PUBLIC LIBRARY 873 $5,593 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
IGNACIO LIBRARY DISTRICT 5,485 $14,686 $0 $25 $0 $0 $25
JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,620 $5,475 $61 $890 $0 $0 $890
JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 531,155 $2,310,695 $92,199 $363,520 $29,826 $0 $393,346
JULESBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,452 $6,479 $61 $328 $0 $0 $328
KIOWA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,598 $4,634 $42 $0 $0 $0 $0
LA JUNTA/WOODRUFF MEMORIAL LIBRARY 7,456 $40,600 $900 $7,200 $0 $0 $7,200
LA VETA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,415 $10,138 $698 $1,427 $0 $0 $1,427
LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY 23,552 $78,674 $1,755 $14,850 $2,296 $413 $17,559
LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 7,878 $15,558 $413 $1,263 $0 $0 $1,263
LAMAR PUBLIC LIBRARY 13,206 $26,541 $1,687 $1,589 $0 $0 $1,589
LIMON MEMORIAL LIBRARY 2,143 $8,012 $1,150 $887 $0 $0 $887
LITTLETON/BEMIS PUBLIC LIBRARY 40,317 $171,638 $11,747 $11,442 $5,769 $0 $17,211
LONGMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY 74,675 $225,108 $8,620 $14,902 $5,649 $0 $20,551
LOUISVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 18,947 $62,267 $5,919 $14,885 $877 $0 $15,762
LOVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY 53,345 $164,934 $19,132 $0 $0 $0 $0
LYONS DEPOT LIBRARY 1,617 $3,848 $708 $616 $0 $0 $616
MANCOS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 2,875 $11,480 $150 $304 $0 $0 $304
MANITOU SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY 5,136 $16,608 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
MANZANOLA SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,051 $2,646 $0 $0 $34 $0 $34
MEEKER REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT 3,441 $43,676 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
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MESA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 119,975 $256,128 $15,000 $25,000 $0 $0 $25,000
MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL/REGIONAL PUBLIC LIBRARY 843 $4,975 $292 $590 $0 $0 $590
MONTROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT 33,856 $55,345 $4,678 $4,078 $600 $0 $4,678
NEDERLAND COMMUNITY LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,722 $3,180 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
NORTHEAST COLORADO BOOKMOBILE 27,884 $17,722 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
NORTHERN CHAFFEE COUNTY LIB DIST/BUENA VISTA 7,723 $21,704 $1,214 $6,125 $932 $0 $7,057
NUCLA PUBLIC LIBRARY 745 $7,273 $200 $500 $0 $0 $500
ORDWAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,207 $5,200 $0 $250 $0 $0 $250
OURAY LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,521 $9,815 $1,241 $1,241 $0 $0 $1,241
PARK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 15,327 $17,600 $2,000 $2,008 $0 $0 $2,008
PENROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT 4,215 $13,726 $2,500 $1,500 $500 $0 $2,000
PIKES PEAK LIBRARY DISTRICT 488,533 $1,012,428 $322,178 $135,347 $23,582 $128 $159,057
PINE RIVER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT/BAYFIELD 6,298 $5,008 $1,484 $1,864 $0 $48 $1,912
PITKIN COUNTY LIBRARY 11,201 $97,618 $13,051 $11,206 $4,958 $0 $16,164
PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 144,383 $402,604 $37,773 $62,597 $0 $0 $62,597
RAMPART LIBRARY DISTRICT/WOODLAND PARK 17,524 $23,080 $50 $1,500 $0 $0 $1,500
RANGELY REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT 2,529 $10,899 $675 $0 $0 $0 $0
RED FEATHER LAKES COMMUNITY LIBRARY 5,178 $10,753 $491 $1,375 $286 $0 $1,661
RIDGWAY LIBRARY DISTRICT* 1,931
RIO GRANDE LIBRARY DISTRICT 12,518 $22,315 $3,050 $2,013 $0 $150 $2,163
ROCKY FORD PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,213 $13,000 $0 $500 $0 $0 $500
SAGUACHE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 6,100 $7,008 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 1/TELLURIDE 5,485 $69,624 $9,735 $9,706 $2,444 $1,134 $13,284
SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 2/NORWOOD PL 1,785 $7,299 $627 $217 $0 $0 $217
SECURITY PUBLIC LIBRARY 39,865 $64,140 $2,572 $2,572 $0 $0 $2,572
SILVERTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 533 $5,000 $500 $500 $0 $0 $500
SOUTH CHAFFEE COUNTY REGIONAL LIB DIST/SALIDA 8,929 $59,422 $989 $8,851 $95 $0 $8,946
SOUTH ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT 2,904 $7,663 $717 $391 $0 $0 $391
SOUTHERN TELLER COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB DIST 4,172 $17,039 $2,416 $400 $0 $0 $400
SPANISH PEAKS LIBRARY DISTRICT 6,430 $16,415 $0 $2,201 $0 $0 $2,201
STERLING PUBLIC LIBRARY 13,916 $46,678 $1,650 $2,350 $0 $0 $2,350
STRATTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 665 $5,006 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
SUMMIT COUNTY LIBRARY 24,514 $106,358 $695 $7,656 $0 $0 $7,656
SWINK SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,300 $4,700 $500 $500 $0 $0 $500
TRINIDAD/CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY 14,950 $29,471 $2,499 $0 $0 $0 $0
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UPPER SAN JUAN LIBRARY DISTRICT 9,970 $15,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
VAIL PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,606 $60,000 $7,500 $7,500 $0 $0 $7,500
WELD LIBRARY DISTRICT 176,720 $584,498 $16,281 $46,795 $18,614 $0 $65,409
WELLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,723 $9,500 $650 $900 $0 $0 $900
WEST CUSTER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 3,316 $4,638 $125 $0 $0 $0 $0
WEST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT/HAYDEN 2,664 $13,695 $322 $2,284 $0 $0 $2,284
WESTMINSTER PUBLIC LIBRARY 102,537 $282,050 $32,500 $28,450 $11,000 $0 $39,450
WETMORE COMMUNITY LIBRARY 370 $5,062 $500 $190 $160 $0 $350
WINDSOR-SEVERANCE LIBRARY DISTRICT 14,525 $61,614 $4,766 $12,223 $2,125 $0 $14,348
WRAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,209 $7,541 $0 $4,000 $0 $0 $4,000
YUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,313 $11,500 $250 $0 $0 $0 $0

*These two libraries are non-respondents.
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ADAMS COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM 256,017
AGUILAR PUBLIC LIBRARY 600
AKRON PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,698
ALAMOSA/SOUTHERN PEAKS PUBLIC LIBRARY 15,282
ARAPAHOE LIBRARY DISTRICT 188,628
AURORA PUBLIC LIBRARY 282,940
BACA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,514
BASALT REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT 9,141
BENT COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAS ANIMAS 4,823
BERTHOUD PUBLIC LIBRARY 5,117
BOULDER PUBLIC LIBRARY 94,680
BROOMFIELD/EISENHOWER PUBLIC LIBRARY 40,121
BURLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,677
CANON CITY PUBLIC LIBRARY 47,209
CLEAR CREEK LIBRARY DISTRICT 9,485
CONEJOS COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 8,401
CORTEZ PUBLIC LIBRARY 8,081
COSTILLA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY* 3,723
COTOPAXI SCHOOL/COMMUNITY LIBRARY 2,645
CRAIG-MOFFAT COUNTY LIBRARY 13,190
DACONO PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,162
DELTA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 28,809
DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY 559,610
DOLORES COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB / DOVE CREEK 1,844
DOLORES LIBRARY DISTRICT/MONTEZUMA COUNTY 3,524
DOUGLAS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 200,385
DURANGO PUBLIC LIBRARY 45,475
EAGLE VALLEY LIBRARY DISTRICT 34,590
EAST CHEYENNE COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,637
EAST MORGAN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT/BRUSH 8,036
EAST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT 15,007
ELBERT COUNTY LIBRARY 21,441
ENGLEWOOD PUBLIC LIBRARY 32,393
ESTES VALLEY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 11,525

Paper Serial CD-ROM/ Electronic All Other Total Material
Subscriptions Software Access Materials Expenditures

$21,100 $0 $71,900 $0 $460,100
$100 $0 $240 $0 $4,840
$26 $0 $325 $110 $4,903

$2,400 $650 $590 $0 $40,651
$61,546 $90,284 $384,624 $0 $1,826,359
$2,000 $400,000 $90,000 $0 $1,202,836

$668 $0 $0 $0 $4,050
$5,116 $0 $31,655 $0 $63,768

$788 $0 $0 $0 $11,377
$1,579 $0 $2,065 $0 $33,292

$58,388 $0 $117,891 $13,074 $597,445
$14,581 $14,952 $86,879 $0 $329,441
$1,200 $0 $0 $0 $11,700
$3,137 $0 $1,000 $0 $54,955
$2,752 $7,002 $60 $53,561

$800 $0 $0 $0 $11,800
$3,200 $0 $1,125 $0 $34,334

$750 $0 $0 $0 $2,250
$7,300 $0 $10,500 $0 $62,800
$1,000 $0 $1,200 $577 $8,665
$9,402 $0 $31,639 $0 $146,439

$360,154 $0 $305,800 $0 $6,213,432
$151 $21 $179 $0 $6,575

$1,298 $4,078 $1,015 $0 $15,705
$48,543 $18,921 $126,405 $3,238 $1,510,823
$8,431 $0 $20,500 $5,680 $141,519

$55,089 $3,437 $143,794 $0 $491,666
$381 $267 $545 $0 $15,941

$3,000 $1,050 $590 $2,600 $50,330
$10,035 $300 $68,960 $4,201 $260,520
$2,118 $344 $7,418 $0 $43,795

$20,000 $38,000 $0 $9,200 $256,489
$6,600 $2,500 $20,400 $500 $74,292
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FLAGLER COMMUNITY LIBRARY 631
FLEMING COMMUNITY LIBRARY 1,005
FLORENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,801
FORT COLLINS PUBLIC LIBRARY 122,521
FORT MORGAN PUBLIC LIBRARY 11,132
FOWLER PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,180
GARFIELD CO PUBLIC LIBRARY SYSTEM 45,931
GILPIN COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 4,845
GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 12,909
GUNNISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 14,012
HAXTUN PUBLIC LIBRARY 988
HINSDALE LIBRARY DISTRICT/LAKE CITY 794
HOLLY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,034
HOLYOKE/HEGINBOTHAM LIBRARY 2,273
HUGO PUBLIC LIBRARY 873
IGNACIO LIBRARY DISTRICT 5,485
JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,620
JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 531,155
JULESBURG PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,452
KIOWA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,598
LA JUNTA/WOODRUFF MEMORIAL LIBRARY 7,456
LA VETA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,415
LAFAYETTE PUBLIC LIBRARY 23,552
LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 7,878
LAMAR PUBLIC LIBRARY 13,206
LIMON MEMORIAL LIBRARY 2,143
LITTLETON/BEMIS PUBLIC LIBRARY 40,317
LONGMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY 74,675
LOUISVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY 18,947
LOVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY 53,345
LYONS DEPOT LIBRARY 1,617
MANCOS PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 2,875
MANITOU SPRINGS PUBLIC LIBRARY 5,136
MANZANOLA SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,051
MEEKER REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT 3,441

Paper Serial CD-ROM/ Electronic All Other Total Material
Subscriptions Software Access Materials Expenditures

$18 $0 $0 $0 $3,538
$3,223 $0 $1,428 $483 $16,852

$524 $0 $0 $582 $15,395
$39,443 $0 $157,135 $16,000 $649,122
$4,408 $0 $2,970 $0 $54,172

$0 $0 $585 $1,335 $5,503
$14,270 $0 $86,173 $0 $77,385
$1,484 $0 $500 $0 $19,984
$6,944 $1,543 $88,720 $2,750 $171,532
$4,226 $0 $25,728 $0 $70,008

$150 $0 $198 $900 $3,748
$951 $0 $0 $0 $11,065

$0 $0 $0 $0 $3,050
$600 $200 $0 $0 $8,000

$0 $0 $0 $0 $5,593
$245 $45 $0 $0 $14,711

$1,865 $0 $193 $0 $8,484
$309,622 $4,971 $398,473 $29,999 $3,539,305

$108 $74 $983 $0 $8,033
$665 $420 $350 $0 $6,111

$6,000 $2,200 $3,500 $300 $60,700
$977 $0 $208 $2,661 $16,109

$8,343 $0 $28,086 $50 $134,467
$1,914 $74 $590 $0 $19,812
$3,546 $0 $915 $0 $34,278

$925 $0 $590 $0 $11,564
$16,513 $1,000 $40,002 $4,627 $262,738
$12,962 $5,000 $52,176 $1,637 $326,054
$8,846 $140 $21,786 $0 $114,720

$13,664 $0 $12,500 $804 $211,034
$1,509 $90 $75 $0 $6,846

$405 $0 $0 $0 $12,339
$715 $0 $500 $0 $17,823
$945 $163 $0 $0 $3,788

$7,000 $0 $0 $0 $50,676
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MESA COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT 119,975
MINERAL COUNTY SCHOOL/REGIONAL PUBLIC LIBRARY 843
MONTROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT 33,856
NEDERLAND COMMUNITY LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,722
NORTHEAST COLORADO BOOKMOBILE 27,884
NORTHERN CHAFFEE COUNTY LIB DIST/BUENA VISTA 7,723
NUCLA PUBLIC LIBRARY 745
ORDWAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,207
OURAY LIBRARY DISTRICT 1,521
PARK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 15,327
PENROSE LIBRARY DISTRICT 4,215
PIKES PEAK LIBRARY DISTRICT 488,533
PINE RIVER PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT/BAYFIELD 6,298
PITKIN COUNTY LIBRARY 11,201
PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 144,383
RAMPART LIBRARY DISTRICT/WOODLAND PARK 17,524
RANGELY REGIONAL LIBRARY DISTRICT 2,529
RED FEATHER LAKES COMMUNITY LIBRARY 5,178
RIDGWAY LIBRARY DISTRICT* 1,931
RIO GRANDE LIBRARY DISTRICT 12,518
ROCKY FORD PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,213
SAGUACHE COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 6,100
SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 1/TELLURIDE 5,485
SAN MIGUEL LIBRARY DISTRICT # 2/NORWOOD PL 1,785
SECURITY PUBLIC LIBRARY 39,865
SILVERTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 533
SOUTH CHAFFEE COUNTY REGIONAL LIB DIST/SALIDA 8,929
SOUTH ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT 2,904
SOUTHERN TELLER COUNTY SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIB DIST 4,172
SPANISH PEAKS LIBRARY DISTRICT 6,430
STERLING PUBLIC LIBRARY 13,916
STRATTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 665
SUMMIT COUNTY LIBRARY 24,514
SWINK SCHOOL/PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,300
TRINIDAD/CARNEGIE PUBLIC LIBRARY 14,950

Paper Serial CD-ROM/ Electronic All Other Total Material
Subscriptions Software Access Materials Expenditures

$18,000 $0 $32,000 $12,000 $358,128
$842 $6,699

$8,650 $555 $9,686 $1,389 $84,981
$103 $100 $400 $100 $3,883

$0 $0 $0 $0 $17,722
$8,352 $0 $1,300 $0 $39,627

$100 $50 $360 $1,673 $10,156
$60 $0 $200 $1,000 $6,710

$486 $0 $1,200 $192 $14,175
$525 $0 $4,204 $0 $26,337
$956 $1,121 $1,155 $0 $21,458

$232,887 $7,911 $257,550 $49,360 $2,041,371
$0 $0 $840 $0 $9,244

$12,950 $81 $106,462 $9,562 $255,888
$38,995 $0 $131,667 $76,647 $750,283
$1,370 $0 $0 $0 $26,000
$1,315 $2,172 $1,400 $588 $17,049

$142 $269 $0 $387 $13,703

$2,222 $0 $2,800 $2,731 $35,281
$1,100 $0 $585 $0 $15,185
$1,794 $772 $1,105 $0 $10,679
$9,348 $5,177 $50,300 $0 $157,468

$466 $0 $0 $0 $8,609
$4,934 $0 $1,447 $0 $75,665

$500 $0 $3,000 $0 $6,000
$9,125 $0 $1,888 $533 $80,903

$965 $0 $325 $0 $10,061
$600 $1,500 $1,795 $2,200 $25,950

$2,200 $984 $500 $0 $22,300
$5,228 $100 $24,555 $500 $81,061

$0 $0 $1,363 $0 $6,369
$11,129 $2,260 $67,388 $0 $195,486

$0 $0 $0 $0 $5,700
$2,401 $1,800 $5,500 $1,200 $42,871
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UPPER SAN JUAN LIBRARY DISTRICT 9,970
VAIL PUBLIC LIBRARY 4,606
WELD LIBRARY DISTRICT 176,720
WELLINGTON PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,723
WEST CUSTER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT 3,316
WEST ROUTT LIBRARY DISTRICT/HAYDEN 2,664
WESTMINSTER PUBLIC LIBRARY 102,537
WETMORE COMMUNITY LIBRARY 370
WINDSOR-SEVERANCE LIBRARY DISTRICT 14,525
WRAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 2,209
YUMA PUBLIC LIBRARY 3,313

*These two libraries are non-respondents.

Paper Serial CD-ROM/ Electronic All Other Total Material
Subscriptions Software Access Materials Expenditures

$2,030 $1,745 $618 $0 $19,393
$14,900 $2,500 $50,000 $0 $142,400
$28,119 $143,312 $3,805 $985 $842,409

$500 $300 $600 $0 $11,050
$300 $1,576 $0 $472 $7,111

$1,738 $0 $1,490 $221 $19,750
$15,800 $53,530 $10,000 $4,000 $437,330

$65 $0 $0 $0 $5,977
$3,255 $1,750 $2,250 $750 $88,733

$957 $0 $0 $0 $12,498
$2,000 $500 $350 $0 $14,600

 20030624 Compiled by the Library Research Service, 201 East Colfax Avenue, Denver, CO 80203, (303) 866-6900, www.lrs.org 8 of 8


